
Learnng is Supreme Dety 

S.No 

List of Full-time Teachers for the AY 2021-22 

2 

3 

9 

4 

10 

5 

6 

11 

12 

7 

13 

14 

15 

-aaaaaaaaaaaz 17 

18 

19 

20 

16 

21 

22 

23 

24 

31 

25 

26 

27 

33 

34 

28 

35 

29 

36 

30 

32 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

Ms. M. Srilakshmi 

Mr. Ch. Vinay Chandra Sekhar 
Mr. Mamedisetty Sandeep 
Mr. Valluru Manideep 

Name of the Full-time teacher 

Ms. A. Lakshmi Prasanna 

Ms. Konda Sudeepa 

Mr. A. Raviteja 
Mr. M. Aravind 

Mr. Roger Antony A 
Mr. Y Dinesh 

(Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada) 

(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2() and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956) 

Ph: 08852-252233. 34 Website: www.pragati.ac. in 

Mr. V S Giridhar Reddy 

Mr. M. Meghanadh 
Mr. Shaik Fayaz Pasha 
Mr. V Srikanth 

Ms. V. Tanuja 

Mr. 

Mr. D. Ram Rahul 

Dr. K. Satyanarayana 
Dr. G.Naresh 

N. Raghavendra 

Mr. M. Veera Chandra Kumar 

Mrs. M. Manga Lakshmi 

Mr. 

Mrs. Ch. V.V.Manga Lakshmi 
Mrs. Gunnam Durga Devi 

Mr Ashok Reddy Sathi 

Mr. 

Ms. K.Sandhya Rani 

ADB Road, Surampalen, E. G Dt., A. P.-533 437 

M.Mani Shankar 

Ms. S. Varalakshmi 

M. Satya Harish 
Mr. Kotikalapudi Siva Sankar 

Mr.T 

Ms. V RV Satya Sai Valli 

Mr. Chintha Pavan Kumar 

Mr. K.V.Durga Prasad 
Mr. R.S. Sudhakar 

(Autonomous) 

Ms. P. Sandhya 

Prasanth Jaya Kumar 

Mr. B. Veera Babu 

Designation 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Name of the 

Department 
CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

CE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 



37 

38 
3 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

Mr. K. Sree Harsha 
Mr. K. Sri Ramurthy 
Ms. M. Triveni 
Mrs. S.Sravani 

Dr. A. Mohan Durga Kumar 
Dr. S. Sambhu Prasad 

Dr. M.L.Chaitanya 
Dr. G. Satish 

Mr G.Avinash 
Mrs. S.Swetha Radha 

Mr. M. Sunil Raj 
Mr. S. Srikanth 
Mr. D.J. Johnson 

Mr. G.V.N. Santhosh 

Mr. A Udaya Bhaskar 
Mrs. B Anusha Srikanth 

Mrs. K.Aravinda 

Ms. P Gayatri 
Ms. K Deep Rani 
Mr. A. Phani Bhaskar 

Mr. V.V.N. Sarat 

Ms. M. Amrutha 

Mr. N.Raghuveer 
Mr. B. Hari Krishna 

Ms. U.Chaitanya Vardhini 
Mr. P.Ram Prasad 

Mr. A. Yeswanth 

Mr. V Naga Babu 
Mr. Makireddi Rambabu 
Dr. S.V. Rama Rao Boda 

Dr.R.Dharmalingamn 
Mr. Jigatapu Suresh 
Mr. Anil Kumar Reddy Karri 

Mr. Ch. Vinay Dileep 
Mr.Shaik Khaleel Pasha 

Mrs. S. Hemani 

Mr. P. Chinna 
Mr.M. Anil Kumar 

Ms. B.Siva Naga Ramya 
Mr. M.V.V.Siva Krishna 

Mrs. A. Sree Vineesha 

Mr.B. Bharath Kumar 

Ms. S. Naga Subba Lakshmi 
Ms. Kada Tulasi 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor & Principal 
Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

EEE 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 

ME 



81 

82 

83 

84 

8S 

86 

87 

89 

90 

88 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 
102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

|12 

113 

121 

|14 

|16 

117 

|18 

119 

120 

123 

122 

124 

Mrs, I, Sushma 
Dr. G.Rglhu Ram 

Dr. Sailaja Vemuri 
Mr. V Prasanth 

Dr. P. Suneetha 

Mr. G SSiva Kumar 

Dr. D. Nataraj 
Mrs. K.Surya Kumari 

Mr. Ch.Venkateswarlu 
Mr. Ch. Satish 

Mr. T. Sekhar 

Mr. M Ravi Kumar 
Mrs. G.Sri Lakshmi 

Ms. Rubia Tasneem 

Ms. G Vinutna Ujwala 
Mrs. B.S.S. Vidya 
Mr. T. Vishnu Murthy 

Mr. Pidugu Krishna Chaitanya 
Mr B. Sudhir 

Mr. Srinivas Mattaparthi 
Mrs. B. Vasantha Lakhsmi 

Mr. Ch.Lakshmi Narayana 
Ms. D.V.Venkata Lakshmi 

Mr. K. Pasipalana Rao 
Ms. A.S. Amrutha Varshini 

Ms. P.Ramya Krishna 
Mr. K.T.K, Mohan 

Ms. K.Deepthi 
Ms. P. Anuradha 

Dr, B VSNM Nagesh Deevi 
Dr. U. Sateeswaran 

Dr. Subodh Kumar Panda 

Dr. Sanjit Kumar Dash 
Dr. Srinivas Akula 

Mrs. B. Ramya Banu 
Mr. John Saida Shaik 

Mrs. M. Geetha 

Mr. M. Brahma Raju 

Ms. G. Viranya 
Ms. P. Viswa Santhi 

Mr. T. Deepak 
Mr. K.V.S.Akhil 

Mr. G. Raju 

Mr. V. Sattibabu 

Assistant Professor 
Professor & Dircctor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

ME 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 



125 

127 
126 

128 

129 

131 

130 

132 

133 

134 

135 

137 

136 

138 

140 

139 

141 

142 

143 

144 

145 

146 

147 

161 

148 

149 

150 

151 
152 

153 

167 

154 

155 

156 

157 

158 

165 

159 

160 

168 

162 

163 

164 

166 

Mr. B.K. Chakravarthy 
Mr. K. Rambabu 

Mr.B. Mani Babu 

Mr. R.V.Simhadri 

Mrs. K.Devisri Snigdha 
Ms. S. Vaishnavi 

Mrs. B.Surya Sudha Rani 
Dr. Y. Jaya Babu 
Dr. Y.V.Ramkumar 

Dr. M.Radhika Mani 

Mr. M V Rajesh 

Dr. S Sarada 
Mr. M. Raja Kumar 
Mrs. K. Lakshmi Viveka 

Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar 

Mr. Manas Kumar Yogi 

Mrs. Darapu Uma 

Mr. G. Vijaya Kumar 
Mr. K. Srikanth 

Mr. Geeta Vijaya Kumar 
Mrs.L. Yamuna 

Dr. A.Radhakrishna 

Dr. S. Rao Chintalapudi 
Mrs. G Kumari 

Mr. Pendyala Manish Kumar 
Mr. Chintha Venkata Ramana 

Mr. Ummidisetti Veera Ramesh 

Mrs. Appana Naga Lakshmi 
Mrs. Sri Lakshmi Puli 

Mrs. O. Parvathi 

Mrs. Ch.V. Raga Malika 
Mrs. K.Devi Sireesha 

Mrs. T. Satya Aruna 
Mrs. T. Naga Venkata Durga 
Mr. KVV Subba Rao 

Mrs. B.S. Malleswari 

Mrs. T.Deepthi 
Mr.M.S.V.V. Ramesh 

Mr. A. Janardhana Rao 
Mrs. K. Harika 

Ms. S. Surya Sri 
Mrs. K. Divya 
Ms. M. Uma Devi 

Mr. T. Tejasvi 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

ECE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 



169 

170 
171 

172 
173 

174 

175 

176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

191 

192 

193 

194 

195 

196 

197 

198 

199 

200 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

Mr. Pennada Siva Satya Prasad 
Ms.Kakarla Ganga Devi Bhavani 

Mr. Y. Srinivasa Rao 
Ms. A. Harini 

Ms.G.R.L.M. Tayaru 
Mrs. Aditi Nautiyal 
Mr. G. Uma Mahesh 

Mrs. T. Durga 
Dr. D Sirisha 

Ms B Preethi Devi 

Ms. NV S Sowjanya 
Dr. S.Suresh 

Mrs. G. Surya Kala Eswari 

Mrs. P V Komali 

Mrs. T. Ganga Bhavani 
Mr. K.V.V.S. Trinadh Naidu 

Mr. G. Satya Mohan Chowdary 

Ms. Ch. Sujana 
Dr. T Satyanarayana 
Dr. M Balaiah 

Mr. P. Madhu Babu 

Mr. Ch. Satish 

Mr. MV Raghava Reddy 
Mr. A Nagendra 
Mr. P.Prasad Babu 

Mr. K. Seetaram 
Ms.Mandava Madhavi 

Mr.J.D. Naidu 

Mr. K. Balaji 
Dr. K Chakrapani 
Mr. G. Venkata ratnam 

Ms. S. Chandra Kala 

Mr. S. Prasad 

Dr. P.V.S. Machiraju 

Mr. P Satyanarayana 

Ms. A. Jyothsna 

Ms. R. Amulyam 
Mr P Raja Sekhara Phaneedra 
Mr. G. Bhaskara Rao 

Mr. N.Ramakrishna 

Mrs. P.Kiranmai 
Ms.V.Nagalakshmi 
Ms. P. Sravani 

Mrs. N. Prasanthi 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

CSE 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

IT 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 
BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 



213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

AGATIE 

Ms. Bhargavi Sadhu 
Mr. S Vamsi Kiran 

Mr KSVG Krishna Murthy 
Mr K Anand 

Mr. G.Prasanna Kumar 
Mr.B.Rajesh Kumar 
Dr. A. Aravindkumar Kolluru 

Dr S. Purnachandra Rao 

Sri V. Ravi Chandra Reddy 
Dr. P.C. Viswanath 

Mr.A.Ajay Kumar Varma 

Dr. G. Surekha 

Mr. M.V.V. Ganesh 
Ms. V. Parameswari 

IQAC 

SURAMPA 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 
BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

BS&H 

PRINCIÉAL 
PRINCIPAL 

PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEE 
(AUTONOMOUS) #1-378, ADB ROAD, SURAMPALEN: Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dt. (AP)-533 437 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

