

## PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

## (Autonomous)

ADB Road, Surampalem, E.G.Dt., A.P. – 533 437 (Approved by AICTE, Permanently Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada)
(Recognized by UGC Under Sections 2(f) and 12 (B) of UGC act, 1956)
Ph. 08852 – 252233, 34. Website: www.pragati.ac.in

## List of Full-time Teachers for the AY 2021-22

S.No	Name of the Full-time teacher	Designation	Name of the Department
1	Ms. M. Srilakshmi	Professor	CE
1	Mr. Ch. Vinay Chandra Sekhar	Assistant Professor	CE
2	Mr. Ch. Villay Chandra Sekhali Mr. Mamedisetty Sandeep	Assistant Professor	CE
3	Mr. Valluru Manideep	Assistant Professor	CE
4	Ms. A. Lakshmi Prasanna	Assistant Professor	CE
5		Assistant Professor	CE
6	Ms. Konda Sudeepa	Assistant Professor	CE
7	Mr. A. Raviteja Mr. M. Aravind	Assistant Professor	CE
8		Assistant Professor	CE
9	Mr. Roger Antony A	Assistant Professor	CE
10	Mr. Y Dinesh	Assistant Professor	CE
11	Mr. V S Giridhar Reddy	Assistant Professor	CE
12	Mr. M. Meghanadh	Assistant Professor	CE
13	Mr. Shaik Fayaz Pasha	Assistant Professor	CE
14	Mr. V Srikanth	Assistant Professor	CE
15	Ms. V. Tanuja	Assistant Professor	CE
16	Mr. D. Ram Rahul	Assistant Professor	CE
17	Mr. N. Raghavendra	Professor	EEE
18	Dr. K. Satyanarayana	Professor	EEE
19	Dr. G.Naresh	Assistant Professor	EEE
20	Mr. M. Veera Chandra Kumar	Assistant Professor	EEE
21	Mrs. M. Manga Lakshmi	Associate Professor	EEE
22	Mrs. Ch.V.V.Manga Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	EEE
23	Mrs. Gunnam Durga Devi	Assistant Professor	EEE
24	Mr Ashok Reddy Sathi	Assistant Professor	EEE
25	Ms. K.Sandhya Rani	Assistant Professor	EEE
26	Mr. M.Mani Shankar	Assistant Professor  Assistant Professor	EEE
27	Ms. S. Varalakshmi		EEE
28	Mr. M. Satya Harish	Assistant Professor	EEE
29	Mr. Kotikalapudi Siva Sankar	Assistant Professor	EEE
30	Ms. V R V Satya Sai Valli	Assistant Professor	EEE
31	Mr. Chintha Pavan Kumar	Assistant Professor	
32	Mr. K.V.Durga Prasad	Assistant Professor	EEE
33	Mr. R.S. Sudhakar	Assistant Professor	EEE
34	Mr.T Prasanth Jaya Kumar	Assistant Professor	EEE
35	Ms. P. Sandhya	Assistant Professor	EEE
36	Mr. B. Veera Babu	Assistant Professor	EEE

37	Mr. K. Sree Harsha	Assistant Professor	EEE
38	Mr. K. Sri Ramurthy	Assistant Professor	EEE
39	Ms. M. Triveni	Assistant Professor	EEE
40	Mrs. S.Sravani	Assistant Professor	EEE
41	Dr. A. Mohan Durga Kumar	Associate Professor	EEE
42	Dr. S. Sambhu Prasad	Professor & Principal	ME
43	Dr. M.L.Chaitanya	Professor	ME
44	Dr. G. Satish	Associate Professor	ME
45	Mr G.Avinash	Associate Professor	ME
46	Mrs. S.Swetha Radha	Associate Professor	ME
47	Mr. M. Sunil Raj	Associate Professor	ME
48	Mr. S. Srikanth	Associate Professor	ME
49	Mr. D.J. Johnson	Associate Professor	ME
50	Mr. G.V.N.Santhosh	Associate Professor	ME
51	Mr. A Udaya Bhaskar	Associate Professor	ME
52	Mrs. B Anusha Srikanth	Associate Professor	ME
53	Mrs. K.Aravinda	Assistant Professor	ME
54	Ms. P Gayatri	Assistant Professor	ME
55	Ms. K Deep Rani	Assistant Professor	ME
56	Mr. A. Phani Bhaskar	Assistant Professor	ME
57	Mr. V.V.N.Sarat	Assistant Professor	ME
58	Ms. M. Amrutha	Assistant Professor	ME
59	Mr. N.Raghuveer	Assistant Professor	ME
60	Mr. B. Hari Krishna	Assistant Professor	ME
61	Ms. U.Chaitanya Vardhini	Assistant Professor	ME
62	Mr. P.Ram Prasad	Assistant Professor	ME
63	Mr. A. Yeswanth	Assistant Professor	ME
64	Mr. V Naga Babu	Assistant Professor	ME
65	Mr. Makireddi Rambabu	Assistant Professor	ME
66	Dr. S.V. Rama Rao Boda	Professor	ME
67	Dr.R.Dharmalingam	Associate Professor	ME
68	Mr. Jigatapu Suresh	Assistant Professor	ME
69	Mr. Anil Kumar Reddy Karri	Assistant Professor	ME
70	Mr. Ch. Vinay Dileep	Assistant Professor	ME
71	Mr.Shaik Khaleel Pasha	Assistant Professor	ME
72	Mrs. S. Hemani	Assistant Professor	ME
73	Mr. P. Chinna	Assistant Professor	ME
74	Mr.M. Anil Kumar	Assistant Professor	ME
75	Ms. B.Siva Naga Ramya	Assistant Professor	ME
76	Mr. M.V.V.Siva Krishna	Assistant Professor	ME
77	Mrs. A. Sree Vineesha	Assistant Professor	ME
78	Mr.B. Bharath Kumar	Assistant Professor	ME
78 79	Ms. S. Naga Subba Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	ME
80	Ms. Kada Tulasi	Assistant Professor	ME

81	Mrs. I. Sushma	Assistant Professor	ME
82	Dr. G.Raghu Ram	Professor & Director	ECE
83	Dr. Sailaja Vemuri	Professor	ECE
84	Mr. V Prasanth	Associate Professor	ECE
85	Dr. P. Suneetha	Professor	ECE
86	Mr. G S Siva Kumar	Associate Professor	ECE
87	Dr. D. Nataraj	Professor	ECE
88	Mrs. K.Surya Kumari	Assistant Professor	ECE
89	Mr. Ch.Venkateswarlu	Assistant Professor	ECE
90	Mr. Ch. Satish	Assistant Professor	ECE
91	Mr. T. Sekhar	Assistant Professor	ECE
92	Mr. M Ravi Kumar	Assistant Professor	ECE
93	Mrs. G.Sri Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	ECE
94	Ms. Rubia Tasneem	Assistant Professor	ECE
95	Ms. G Vinutna Ujwala	Assistant Professor	ECE
96	Mrs. B.S.S. Vidya	Assistant Professor	ECE
97	Mr. T. Vishnu Murthy	Assistant Professor	ECE
98	Mr. Pidugu Krishna Chaitanya	Assistant Professor	ECE
99	Mr B. Sudhir	Assistant Professor	ECE
100	Mr. Srinivas Mattaparthi	Assistant Professor	ECE
101	Mrs. B. Vasantha Lakhsmi	Associate Professor	ECE
	Mr. Ch.Lakshmi Narayana	Assistant Professor	ECE
102	Ms. D.V.Venkata Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	ECE
103	Mr. K. Pasipalana Rao	Assistant Professor	ECE
104	Ms. A.S. Amrutha Varshini	Assistant Professor	ECE
105	Ms. P.Ramya Krishna	Assistant Professor	ECE
106	Mr. K.T.K. Mohan	Assistant Professor	ECE
107		Assistant Professor	ECE
108	Ms. K.Deepthi	Assistant Professor	ECE
109	Ms. P. Anuradha	Associate Professor	ECE
110	Dr. B V S N M Nagesh Deevi	Associate Professor	ECE
111	Dr. U. Sateeswaran	Professor	ECE
112	Dr. Subodh Kumar Panda	Professor	ECE
113	Dr. Sanjit Kumar Dash	Associate Professor	ECE
114	Dr. Srinivas Akula	Assistant Professor	ECE
115	Mrs. B. Ramya Banu	Assistant Professor	ECE
116	Mr. John Saida Shaik	Assistant Professor  Assistant Professor	ECE
117	Mrs. M. Geetha	Assistant Professor  Assistant Professor	ECE
118	Mr. M. Brahma Raju		ECE
119	Ms. G. Viranya	Assistant Professor	
120	Ms. P. Viswa Santhi	Assistant Professor	ECE
121	Mr. T. Deepak	Assistant Professor	ECE
122	Mr. K.V.S.Akhil	Assistant Professor	ECE
123	Mr. G. Raju	Assistant Professor	ECE
124	Mr. V. Sattibabu	Assistant Professor	ECE

125	Mr. B.K. Chakravarthy	Assistant Professor	ECE
126	Mr. K. Rambabu	Assistant Professor	ECE
127		Assistant Professor	ECE
128		Assistant Professor	ECE
129		Assistant Professor	ECE
130	THIS TELE CYTON ON BUTTON	Assistant Professor	ECE
131	Mrs. B.Surya Sudha Rani	Assistant Professor	ECE
132		Professor	CSE
133	•	Professor	CSE
134		Professor	CSE
135		Associate Professor	CSE
136	Dr. S Sarada	Associate Professor	CSE
137	Mr. M. Raja Kumar	Associate Professor	CSE
138	Mrs. K. Lakshmi Viveka	Assistant Professor	CSE
139	Mr. K. Chandra Sekhar	Assistant Professor	CSE
140	Mr. Manas Kumar Yogi	Assistant Professor	CSE
141	Mrs. Darapu Uma	Assistant Professor	CSE
142	Mr. G. Vijaya Kumar	Assistant Professor	CSE
143	Mr. K. Srikanth	Assistant Professor	CSE
144	Mr. Geeta Vijaya Kumar	Assistant Professor	CSE
145	Mrs.L. Yamuna	Assistant Professor	CSE
146	Dr. A.Radhakrishna	Associate Professor	CSE
147	Dr. S. Rao Chintalapudi	Associate Professor	CSE
148	Mrs. G Kumari	Assistant Professor	CSE
149	Mr. Pendyala Manish Kumar	Assistant Professor	CSE
150	Mr. Chintha Venkata Ramana	Assistant Professor	CSE
151	Mr. Ummidisetti Veera Ramesh	Assistant Professor	CSE
152	Mrs. Appana Naga Lakshmi	Assistant Professor	CSE
153	Mrs. Sri Lakshmi Puli	Assistant Professor	CSE
154	Mrs. O. Parvathi	Assistant Professor	CSE
155	Mrs. Ch.V. Raga Malika	Assistant Professor	CSE
156	Mrs. K.Devi Sireesha	Assistant Professor	CSE
157	Mrs. T. Satya Aruna	Assistant Professor	CSE
	Mrs. T. Naga Venkata Durga	Assistant Professor	CSE
158	Mr. K V V Subba Rao	Assistant Professor	CSE
159	Mrs. B.S. Malleswari	Assistant Professor	CSE
160		Assistant Professor	CSE
161	Mrs. T.Deepthi	Assistant Professor	CSE
162	Mr.M.S.V.V. Ramesh	Assistant Professor	CSE
163	Mr. A. Janardhana Rao	Assistant Professor	CSE
164	Mrs. K. Harika		
165	Ms. S. Surya Sri	Assistant Professor	CSE
166	Mrs. K. Divya	Assistant Professor	CSE
167	Ms. M. Uma Devi	Assistant Professor	CSE
168	Mr. T. Tejasvi	Assistant Professor	CSE

169	Mr. Pennada Siva Satya Prasad	Assistant Professor	CSE
170		Assistant Professor	CSE
171	Ms.Kakarla Ganga Devi Bhavani Mr. Y. Srinivasa Rao	Assistant Professor	CSE
172	Ms. A. Harini	Assistant Professor	CSE
173		Assistant Professor	CSE
174	Ms.G.R.L.M. Tayaru	Assistant Professor	CSE
	Mrs. Aditi Nautiyal	Assistant Professor	CSE
175	Mr. G. Uma Mahesh	Assistant Professor	CSE
176	Mrs. T. Durga	Professor	IT
177	Dr. D Sirisha	Assistant Professor	IT
178	Ms B Preethi Devi	Assistant Professor	IT
179	Ms. N V S Sowjanya	Associate Professor	IT
180	Dr. S.Suresh	Assistant Professor	IT
181	Mrs. G. Surya Kala Eswari	Assistant Professor	IT
182	Mrs. P V Komali	Assistant Professor	IT
183	Mrs. T. Ganga Bhavani	Assistant Professor	IT
184	Mr. K.V.V.S. Trinadh Naidu	Assistant Professor	IT
185	Mr. G. Satya Mohan Chowdary	Assistant Professor	IT
186	Ms. Ch. Sujana	Associate Professor	BS&H
187	Dr. T Satyanarayana	Associate Professor	BS&H
188	Dr. M Balaiah	Assistant Professor	BS&H
189	Mr. P. Madhu Babu	Assistant Professor	BS&H
190	Mr. Ch. Satish	Associate Professor	BS&H
191	Mr. M V Raghava Reddy	Assistant Professor	BS&H
192	Mr. A Nagendra		BS&H
193	Mr. P.Prasad Babu	Assistant Professor	BS&H
194	Mr. K. Seetaram	Assistant Professor	BS&H
195	Ms.Mandava Madhavi	Assistant Professor	BS&H
196	Mr.J.D. Naidu	Assistant Professor	BS&H
197	Mr. K. Balaji	Assistant Professor	BS&H
198	Dr. K Chakrapani	Associate Professor	BS&H
199	Mr. G. Venkata ratnam	Assistant Professor	BS&H
200	Ms. S. Chandra Kala	Assistant Professor	BS&H
201	Mr. S. Prasad	Assistant Professor	BS&H
202	Dr. P.V.S. Machiraju	Professor	
203	Mr. P Satyanarayana	Assistant Professor	BS&H
204	Ms. A. Jyothsna	Assistant Professor	BS&H
205	Ms. R. Amulyam	Assistant Professor	BS&H
206	Mr P Raja Sekhara Phaneedra	Associate Professor	BS&H
207	Mr. G. Bhaskara Rao	Assistant Professor	BS&H
208	Mr. N.Ramakrishna	Assistant Professor	BS&H
209	Mrs. P.Kiranmai	Assistant Professor	BS&H
210	Ms.V.Nagalakshmi	Assistant Professor	BS&H
211	Ms. P. Sravani	Assistant Professor	BS&H
211	Mrs. N. Prasanthi	Assistant Professor	BS&H

213	Ms. Bhargavi Sadhu	Assistant Professor	BS&H
214	Mr. S Vamsi Kiran	Associate Professor	BS&H
215		Associate Professor	BS&H
216	Mr KSVG Krishna Murthy	Assistant Professor	BS&H
217	Mr K Anand	Assistant Professor	BS&H
	Mr. G.Prasanna Kumar	Assistant Professor	BS&H
218	Mr.B.Rajesh Kumar	Associate Professor	BS&H
219	Dr. A. Aravindkumar Kolluru	Associate Professor	BS&H
220	Dr S. Purnachandra Rao	Assistant Professor	BS&H
221	Sri V. Ravi Chandra Reddy	Associate Professor	BS&H
222	Dr. P.C. Viswanath	Assistant Professor	BS&H
223	Mr.A.Ajay Kumar Varma	Associate Professor	BS&H
224	Dr. G. Surekha	Assistant Professor	BS&H
225	Mr. M.V.V. Ganesh	Assistant Professor	BS&H
226	Ms. V. Parameswari	ASSISTANT TOTOSSOT	

- IQAC Govirilination

SURAMP

PRINCIPAL

**PRINCIPAL** PRAGATI ENGINEERING COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) # 1-378, ADB ROAD, SURAMPALEN Near Peddapuram, E.G.Dt. (AP)-533 437